LARGE
MEDIUM
SMALL

Timetable

11230
11:45

12:30
12:45
13:00
13:30

Boys & Girls Try-a-Trail

U-15 Boys / U-17 Men / U-17 Women

Senior / Vet Men & Woman

U-11 Girls

U-11 Boys

U-13 Girls / U-13.Boys /.U-15 Girls

Senior /. Vet Men & Woman

1 Small Loop <1 Mile
2 Large Loops 3 Miles
1 Medium Loop 1 Mile
1 Medium Loop 1 Mile
1 Small + 1 Medium Loop 2 Miles
4 Large Loops 6 Miles

Sunday 3th
November
2019

Z

sports loch




